
XXXI Mem.R.Sanz-XV Mem.J.D.Valenzuela
Santander

CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL
Clase: SNIPE Nº Inscritos: 17

FINAL
Descartes: 0

30 y 31 de Octubre de 2010

Pos Nº Vela Tripulación   /  Club                    

Regata Número
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Puntos11 12Territorial / Nombre        Cat

Clase: SNIPE

MARTIN BERMUDEZ DE LA PUENTE/1 ESP 30854 52      
2

Galicia

LC VILAGARCIA
1      
1

2      
2

FERNANDO PEREDA/SANTIAGO FIO2 ESP 28218 63      
3

Cantabria

RCM SANTANDER
2      
2

1      
1

JOSE R. DIAZ-TEJEIRO/CARLOS LO3 ESP 29680 111      
1

Cantabria

RCM SANTANDER
4      
4

6      
6

MARTIN BERMUDEZ DE LA PUENTE/4 ESP 29884 155      
5

Galicia

LC VILAGARCIA
6      
6

4      
4

JUAN BATS/CESAR CERVERA5 ESP 29100 166      
6

Cantabria

RCM SANTANDER
5      
5

5      
5

BRIAN LOPEZ/FEDERICO LOPEZ6 ESP 30143 217      
7

Cantabria

RCM SANTANDER/CN IBIZA
7      
7

7      
7

PABLO PELAYO/MANUEL HERRERO7 ESP 30059 224      
4

Cantabria

RCM SANTANDER
9      
9

9      
9

MIGUEL A.GUERRA/CARLOS CABRE8 ESP 30145 24DNS 
18

Canarias

RCN ARRECIFE
3      
3

3      
3

IGNACIO PEREDA/MARIANO MORO9 ESP 27697 248      
8

Cantabria

RCM SANTANDER
8      
8

8      
8

EDUARDO VALENZUELA/CARLOS G10 ESP 23703 319      
9

Cantabria

RCM SANTANDER
11  
11

11  
11

ELOY RODRIGUEZ/ALEXANDER SAN11 ESP 29586 38DNS 
18

Madrid

RCN MADRID
10  
10

10  
10

1/231/10/2010 15:00:34 NOTA: * Penalización 23 
23 Puntos

Posición u Observaciones



Pos Nº Vela Tripulación   /  Club                    

Regata Número
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Puntos11 12Territorial / Nombre        Cat

Clase: SNIPE

JUAN GUTIERREZ/LUIS ALONSO12 ESP 22339 54DNS 
18

Cantabria

RCM SANTANDER
DNC 
18

DNC 
18

JOSE PALACIO/Mª NURIA PALACIO12 ESP 28278 54DNC 
18

Asturias

VELA SOTAVENTO
DNC 
18

DNC 
18

BRENDAN LOPEZ/LUIS ARRARTE12 ESP 28747 54DNF 
18

Cantabria

RCM SANTANDER
DNC 
18

DNC 
18

JESUS G-AMALIACH/CARLOS URRU12 ESP 29321 54DNC 
18

Cantabria

RCM SANTANDER
DNC 
18

DNC 
18

JOSE SANCHEZ-BARCAIZTEGUI/JUA12 ESP 29372 54DNC 
18

Cantabria

RCM SANTANDER
DNC 
18

DNC 
18

JOSE R.DIAZ-TEJEIRO/ABEL BASCO12 ESP 30760 54DNC 
18

Euskadi DNC 
18

DNC 
18

2/231/10/2010 15:00:34 NOTA: * Penalización 23 
23 Puntos

Posición u Observaciones


